Bolsa No.

O O W b~

Ticket
166676
163724
162879
162938
162940
163752
164197
163722
163719
161715
162614
163174
162360
162359
162362
160979
163165
128657
130079

Factura
FCDOL
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCSGCA
FCSGCA
FCCGCA
FCCGCA
FCSGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCSGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT

NO.
19001172
19002539
19002113
19002111
19002114
19001118
19001130
1900982
1900981
19002532
19002534
1900977
19002085
19002084
19002075
1900974
19002146
1800965
1800997

Documento
MEDUG3339207
MIAGT201910535
1310-19465551
1310-19465120
1310-19465282
GUAJFK1910536
LOG190101
CM19-018
CM19-018
6000479680
$J02019202-02
CM19-017
MSKU6907273
MSKU6907273
MSKU6907273
CM19-015
CM19-017
1310-19273655
1310-19275840

Cliente
BAPI, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COMERCIALIZADORA DE MARCAS GLOBALES SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
TRANSMODAL CORPORATION
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AGUA Y ENERGIA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SOBRANCELHAS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AGUA Y ENERGIA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
RAINBOW AGROSCIENCES (GUATEMALA) SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
FUSION AGROGANADERA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AGROCENTRO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA

NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.
COFINO STHALY COMPANIA S.A.



